67389 / BHC200X1

Position

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22

23

25
28
29
30

ltemNo

67607
67608
67609
67610
13754
11455
11446
67624
67627
67663
67666
67670
67668
67615
67628
11728
33848
32810
54083
67616
67617
67629
67630
14601
54750
11453
67619
67620
67631
67632

TEFCOLD %

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

Description

Condenser Girill

Thermostat Panel

Thermostat

Thermostat Knob

Main Switch

Drain Pipe Nut

Drain Pipe

Front Support

Back Support

Evaporator

Top

Sliding Lid

Suction Pipe

Guard Panel

Divider

Compressor HPKD190A R600
Basket Guard Grill 2021 Version
CONDENSER FAN

Fan Blade @200

Condenser

Unit Board

Unit Board Guide Right

Unit Board Guide Left

Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024
Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024
Drain Pipe Cover

Condenser Grill Magnet
Condensate Water Box

Water Pan Guide Left

Water Pan Guide Right

2025-04-04



TEFCOLD &

COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

67389 / BHC200X1

TEFCOLD & E

EXPLODED VIEW OF BHC200X1




