

67389 / BHC200X1

---

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	67607	Condenser Grill
02	67608	Thermostat Panel
03	67609	Thermostat
04	67610	Thermostat Knob
05	13754	Main Switch
06	11455	Drain Pipe Nut
07	11446	Drain Pipe
08	67624	Front Support
10	67627	Back Support
11	67663	Evaporator
12	67666	Top
13	67670	Sliding Lid
14	67668	Suction Pipe
15	67615	Guard Panel
16	67628	Divider
17	11728	Compressor HPKD190A R600
18	33848	Basket Guard Grill 2021 Version
19	32810	CONDENSER FAN
	54083	Fan Blade Ø200
20	67616	Condenser
21	67617	Unit Board
22	67629	Unit Board Guide Right
	67630	Unit Board Guide Left
23	14601	Leg 115-170 mm (4 Pcs) - Before 03-2024
	54750	Leg 150-210 mm (4pcs) - After 03-2024
25	11453	Drain Pipe Cover
28	67619	Condenser Grill Magnet
29	67620	Condensate Water Box
30	67631	Water Pan Guide Left
	67632	Water Pan Guide Right

2025-04-04

67389 / BHC200X1

